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

Call MOLLY at 462-6700

485 8. Cleveland $49,900.00

*RURAL SETTING*

This 2 Story, 4 BR home is located on 1.21
acres, it includes a 3-car detached garage.
Call ROCK at 462-3904
453 US 83 $35,000.00

Add this home to your rental portfolio.
Cottage with 2 car grg & a great starter
home!!! CallMOLLY at 462-6700
160 N Range $30,000.00

*COUNTRY AT IT’S BEST*

P e e |
This 4+ . acre_probrty offers a modular home
with 3Brs, 2 baths, 40’ x 100’ Quonset Bldg
& a 2 Br basement house.
Call Rock L. Bedore 462-3904
2105 Co Rd 12-Levant $69,500.00

* LOCATION*

e e

|
1

il
Great location, close to school" 4 Br, 2 bath
w/finished bsmt & second exit, 1-car grg. &
fenced rear yard.

Call MOLLY 462-6700

565 w. 2 $78,500.00

Land Listings:

RA - 640a cropland & grass w/improvements located NW of Atwood—JUST

LISTED!!

LG -160a cropland located I mile W of Winona on Hwy 40—JUST LISTED!!

LG - 320a & 160a of cropland S of Oakley—PRICE REDUCED!!

LG - 6,740a of cropland & grass STILL AVAILABLE --parcels from 160
acres to 3200 acres—excellent for no-till cropland AND there are 2100

acres of grass under one fence

GR - 320a CRP SW of Tribun - 6 yrs remaining on current CRP contract
WH - 160a CRP S of Selkirk- 6 yrs remaining on current CRP contrd!
TH - 640a dryland S of Levant—immed poss, all wheat to buyer

TH - 160a cropland SE of Brewster

SH - 320a grassland & CRP w/NICE improvements N of Brewster

Upcoming Auctions:

5/8/02 — 640a Thomas County cropland — All of 18-1035, will sell in 2 tracts

& combination

5/15/02 — Former Ford Dealership Building & Lots on Main Street inLeoti,

KS - will sell in 2 tracts

5/18/02 — Antique cars & parts for Ken Brown —
5/29/02 — Farm Machinery Auction for John Olson & the Olson Trust at the
Farm & Ranch AuctionPavillion—SALE INCLUDES a JD 8300

MFWD Tractor & JD 9600 Combine

A

North of Hill City, KS

Dive Into The Classifieds
And Come Up With A Bargain!!

THE COLBY FREE PRESS « 462-3963

Rock Bedore * Molly Oliver * Ed Currier
Mike Bailey * Steve Hazlett * Ron Evans

FARM & RANCH REALTY, INC.

1420 W. 4™, _ P.O. BOX 947
COLBY, KS 67701
785-462-3904 or 1-800-247-7863

DONALD L. HAZLETT

4%

BROKER

“WHEN YOU LIST WITH FARM & RANCH,

IT’S AS GOOD AS SOLD!”

VISIT OUR WEB SITE AT

www.farmandranchreatty.com

770 N.

School

CLASS AND LUXURY LIVING - Lovely features and
deluxe touches can be found in this 5BR, 3 bath ranch with
an open floor plan, 2-car garage, automatic sprinklers, and

main floor utilities. Call PAT KOCH today!

(B &

and

PAT KOCH
410 N. Franklin

Colby, KS

€ESTATE

462-6119
(785) 462-8255

SHARON BIEKER HOUSEHOLD AUCTION
Saturday, May 11th « Promptly @ 12:30 p.m.

665 W. Plum St. - East of Range Ave . -

Colby, Kansas

South Park Apartments

Meadowlark Manor
- Rent based on income -

@ 785-462-6763

EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

1290-1390 Lue Dr. Saturday 9:00 a.m.-

noon. Couch, refrigerator, 10/12 boys’

clothes, small size junior girls’ clothes.
—5/3——

1712 CR 15. 4 miles west and 2 miles
south of Colby. Last house on right before
bypass. Friday 4:00 - 6:00 p.m. Saturday
8:00 a.m. - noon. Boys’ clothes-infant to
toddler sizes, infant to 18 months girls’
clothes, women's clothes, shoes, baby fur-
niture and lots of misc.
—5/2&5/3—

1075 W. 7th St. Saturday 8:00 a.m. - noon.
Joanne Stephen’s annual spring sale.
Crafts, antiques, furniture, lamps, brand
name clothing and shoes, yard dec., pic-
ture frames, too much to list. Don’t miss
out.

—5/2 &5/3—

4-H Building. Saturday 9:00 a.m. - noon.

Multi family. Exercise equipment, air

hockey table, bikes, punching bag, swing

set, Power Wheels, Little Tykes, lots of

toys, decor. items, furniture, car seats,

name brand clothing (infant-adult), etc.
—5/2 &5/3—

175 E. 3rd St. Saturday 8:00 a.m. - 2:00
p.m. Carpet and tool sale (no small items
or clothing).

—5/2&5/3—

1/4 mile West Hwy 24. Saturday 9:00 - ?
Free hideaway bed, lots of misc.
—5/2&5/3—

980 Thompson Ave. Saturday 9:00 a.m.
-2:00 p.m. furniture, dishes, bedding, lots
of misc.
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